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PLANOFLEX

Range of suction / blowing tables with height adjustment and built-in 4kW boiler.

Accessories for any need or application.

Product codes: 2571, 2572, 2573, 2574

 WATCH VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/embed/l5SDTep7Vqo?rel=0
https://www.youtube.com/embed/l5SDTep7Vqo?rel=0
https://www.youtube.com/embed/l5SDTep7Vqo?rel=0
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 PLANOFLEX CATALOGUE

DESCRIZIONE: SModular range of suction / blowing tables with height adjustment and built-in 4kW boiler. This
models’ high modularity and flexibility allows to configure the table to the needs of the specific application.
Available for use with point to the right or point to the left. May also be equipped with double pedals set for use on
both sides. Available in four utility shapes.  

Available shapes

XL surface size

XLS surface size

https://www.trevil.com/wp-content/uploads/2136_Treviflex_Planoflex_ENG-QR-Code.pdf
https://www.trevil.com/wp-content/uploads/2136_Treviflex_Planoflex_ENG-QR-Code.pdf
https://www.trevil.com/wp-content/uploads/2136_Treviflex_Planoflex_ENG-QR-Code.pdf
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XLM surface size

XXL surface size

| 

MAIN FEATURES
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Spring aided height adjustment

From 80 to 100 cm. No tools needed.

Adjustments of suction strength
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Adjustment of blowing strength

Surface heating with independent switch
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Superior foam padding that ensures long time efficiency and a dry surface

Double layer of highly transpirant foam, with middle layer of anti-drop fabric.

Garment tray
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Hangers support

Cable stand
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Stainless steel 4kW boiler that can feed up to 2 irons

Automatic boiler with electronic level control. Incoloy heating elements.

Professional steam electric iron included

FIND OUT MORE

https://www.trevil.com/en/products/irons-and-accessories/steam-electric-iron/


Trevil

Apparecchi per la stiratura professionale

Page: 9

OPTIONS

Lighting group with or without iron balancer

Vacuum and blowing sleeve bucks
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Pivoting iron support for use with point to the right

Spotting arm and gun
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All steam iron

FIND OUT MORE

Steam gun

FIND OUT MORE

https://www.trevil.com/en/products/irons-and-accessories/all-steam-iron/
https://www.trevil.com/en/products/irons-and-accessories/spotting-guns/#tab-electric-guns
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Steam / Air gun

FIND OUT MORE

Cold spotting gun

Requires compressed air.

https://www.trevil.com/en/products/irons-and-accessories/spotting-guns/#tab-electric-guns
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FIND OUT MORE

 

Water tanks with floating ball with or without condensate recovery

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

2571 2572 2573 2574

Description
XL utility shape with
4 kW boiler

XLS utility shape
with 4 kW boiler

XLM utility shape
with 4 kW boiler

XXL utility shape
with 4 kW boiler

Electrical requirements
400V 3N 50Hz
220V 3 60Hz

400V 3N 50Hz
220V 3 60Hz

400V 3N 50Hz
220V 3 60Hz

400V 3N 50Hz
220V 3 60Hz

Total power 6.06 kW 6.06 kW 6.06 kW 6.06 kW

Blowing power
0,45 kW
0,6 HP

0,45 kW
0,6 HP

0,45 kW
0,6 HP

0,45 kW
0,6 HP

Suction power
0,45 kW
0,6 HP

0,45 kW
0,6 HP

0,45 kW
0,6 HP

0,45 kW
0,6 HP

Pump power
0,37 kW
0,5 HP

0,37 kW
0,5 HP

0,37 kW
0,5 HP

0,37 kW
0,5 HP

https://www.trevil.com/en/products/irons-and-accessories/spotting-guns/#tab-spray-guns
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2571 2572 2573 2574

Heating element 0,44 kW 0,44 kW 0,44 kW 0,44 kW

Steam pressure
3 bar
43,5 PSI

3 bar
43,5 PSI

3 bar
43,5 PSI

3 bar
43,5 PSI

Footprint
1560 x 475 mm
61″ x 18″

1560 x 475 mm
61″ x 18″

1560 x 475 mm
61″ x 18″

1560 x 475 mm
61″ x 18″

Dimensions
1790 x 585 x
1900-2050 mm
70″ x 23″ x 75″-80″

1790 x 585 x
1900-2050 mm
70″ x 23″ x 75″-80″

1790 x 585 x
1900-2050 mm
70″ x 23″ x 75″-80″

1790 x 585 x
1900-2050 mm
70″ x 23″ x 75″-80″

Net weight
163 kg
359 lbs

150 kg
331 lbs

150 kg
331 lbs

150 kg
331 lbs


